
Team Time Break Out Report
Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
4 person Female

Spanish Fork Sponsor: MTBracenews.c1 KC and the Sunshines

154325

11/06/10 9:55:39 AM284 KC Holley 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:55:39
11/06/10 10:50:45 AM285 Erica Tingey 11/06/10 9:55:39 AM 00:55:06
11/06/10 11:47:50 AM283 Jen Hanks 11/06/10 10:50:45 AM 00:57:05
11/06/10 12:45:16 PM282 Jill Damman 11/06/10 11:47:50 AM 00:57:26
11/06/10 1:40:26 PM284 KC Holley 11/06/10 12:45:16 PM 00:55:10
11/06/10 2:35:01 PM285 Erica Tingey 11/06/10 1:40:26 PM 00:54:35
11/06/10 3:34:48 PM283 Jen Hanks 11/06/10 2:35:01 PM 00:59:47
11/06/10 4:32:42 PM282 Jill Damman 11/06/10 3:34:48 PM 00:57:54
11/06/10 5:27:22 PM284 KC Holley 11/06/10 4:32:42 PM 00:54:40
11/06/10 6:28:30 PM285 Erica Tingey 11/06/10 5:27:22 PM 01:01:08
11/06/10 7:34:05 PM283 Jen Hanks 11/06/10 6:28:30 PM 01:05:35
11/06/10 8:41:17 PM282 Jill Damman 11/06/10 7:34:05 PM 01:07:12
11/06/10 9:42:20 PM284 KC Holley 11/06/10 8:41:17 PM 01:01:03

11/06/10 10:47:53 PM285 Erica Tingey 11/06/10 9:42:20 PM 01:05:33
11/06/10 11:53:44 PM283 Jen Hanks 11/06/10 10:47:53 PM 01:05:51
11/07/10 1:02:36 AM282 Jill Damman 11/06/10 11:53:44 PM 01:08:52
11/07/10 2:04:11 AM284 KC Holley 11/07/10 1:02:36 AM 01:01:35
11/07/10 3:10:23 AM285 Erica Tingey 11/07/10 2:04:11 AM 01:06:12
11/07/10 4:16:41 AM283 Jen Hanks 11/07/10 3:10:23 AM 01:06:18
11/07/10 5:23:44 AM282 Jill Damman 11/07/10 4:16:41 AM 01:07:03
11/07/10 6:25:18 AM284 KC Holley 11/07/10 5:23:44 AM 01:01:34
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/07/10 7:23:32 AM285 Erica Tingey 11/07/10 6:25:18 AM 00:58:14
11/07/10 8:28:49 AM283 Jen Hanks 11/07/10 7:23:32 AM 01:05:17
11/07/10 9:32:11 AM282 Jill Damman 11/07/10 8:28:49 AM 01:03:22

11/07/10 10:43:01 AM284 KC Holley 11/07/10 9:32:11 AM 01:10:50

KC and the Sunshines (25 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:43:01

01:01:43

Salt Lake City Sponsor:2 Scared Night Riders

147710

11/06/10 10:20:33 AM287 Jodi DeRouchey 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:20:33
11/06/10 11:52:57 AM288 Elaine Elliott 11/06/10 10:20:33 AM 01:32:24
11/06/10 1:14:32 PM289 Margaret Rose 11/06/10 11:52:57 AM 01:21:35
11/06/10 2:33:06 PM286 Lorie Hutchison 11/06/10 1:14:32 PM 01:18:34
11/06/10 3:53:26 PM287 Jodi DeRouchey 11/06/10 2:33:06 PM 01:20:20
11/06/10 5:14:44 PM289 Margaret Rose 11/06/10 3:53:26 PM 01:21:18
11/06/10 6:54:59 PM286 Lorie Hutchison 11/06/10 5:14:44 PM 01:40:15
11/07/10 6:02:03 AM286 Lorie Hutchison 11/06/10 6:54:59 PM 11:07:04
11/07/10 8:00:21 AM289 Margaret Rose 11/07/10 6:02:03 AM 01:58:18
11/07/10 9:37:42 AM288 Elaine Elliott 11/07/10 8:00:21 AM 01:37:21

Scared Night Riders (10 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:37:42

02:27:46

Ogden Sponsor:3 The Nutcrackers

141216

11/06/10 10:16:01 AM291 Becky Johnson 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:16:01
11/06/10 11:27:10 AM292 Hilary Wahlen 11/06/10 10:16:01 AM 01:11:09
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 12:38:29 PM290 Sharlynn Jones 11/06/10 11:27:10 AM 01:11:19
11/06/10 2:03:32 PM293 Heather Williams 11/06/10 12:38:29 PM 01:25:03
11/06/10 3:22:08 PM291 Becky Johnson 11/06/10 2:03:32 PM 01:18:36
11/06/10 4:35:14 PM292 Hilary Wahlen 11/06/10 3:22:08 PM 01:13:06
11/06/10 5:46:28 PM290 Sharlynn Jones 11/06/10 4:35:14 PM 01:11:14
11/06/10 7:22:12 PM293 Heather Williams 11/06/10 5:46:28 PM 01:35:44
11/06/10 8:47:30 PM291 Becky Johnson 11/06/10 7:22:12 PM 01:25:18

11/06/10 10:11:03 PM292 Hilary Wahlen 11/06/10 8:47:30 PM 01:23:33
11/06/10 11:43:59 PM290 Sharlynn Jones 11/06/10 10:11:03 PM 01:32:56
11/07/10 1:36:32 AM293 Heather Williams 11/06/10 11:43:59 PM 01:52:33
11/07/10 3:33:08 AM291 Becky Johnson 11/07/10 1:36:32 AM 01:56:36
11/07/10 4:58:34 AM292 Hilary Wahlen 11/07/10 3:33:08 AM 01:25:26
11/07/10 6:28:45 AM290 Sharlynn Jones 11/07/10 4:58:34 AM 01:30:11
11/07/10 8:32:11 AM293 Heather Williams 11/07/10 6:28:45 AM 02:03:26

The Nutcrackers (16 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 23:32:11

01:28:16
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
4 person Male

Holladay Sponsor: Jake Pantone1 Biker's Edge/Destination Homes

150929

11/06/10 9:49:47 AM466 Thomas Bender 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:49:47
11/06/10 10:36:57 AM467 Kevin Hulick 11/06/10 9:49:47 AM 00:47:10
11/06/10 11:24:18 AM465 Jake Pantone 11/06/10 10:36:57 AM 00:47:21
11/06/10 12:51:22 PM466 Thomas Bender 11/06/10 11:24:18 AM 01:27:04
11/06/10 1:38:12 PM467 Kevin Hulick 11/06/10 12:51:22 PM 00:46:50
11/06/10 2:27:02 PM465 Jake Pantone 11/06/10 1:38:12 PM 00:48:50
11/06/10 3:14:06 PM468 Brent Pontius 11/06/10 2:27:02 PM 00:47:04
11/06/10 4:03:28 PM466 Thomas Bender 11/06/10 3:14:06 PM 00:49:22
11/06/10 4:50:46 PM467 Kevin Hulick 11/06/10 4:03:28 PM 00:47:18
11/06/10 5:39:23 PM465 Jake Pantone 11/06/10 4:50:46 PM 00:48:37
11/06/10 6:29:00 PM468 Brent Pontius 11/06/10 5:39:23 PM 00:49:37
11/06/10 7:21:18 PM466 Thomas Bender 11/06/10 6:29:00 PM 00:52:18
11/06/10 8:11:35 PM467 Kevin Hulick 11/06/10 7:21:18 PM 00:50:17
11/06/10 9:05:01 PM465 Jake Pantone 11/06/10 8:11:35 PM 00:53:26
11/06/10 9:56:40 PM468 Brent Pontius 11/06/10 9:05:01 PM 00:51:39

11/06/10 10:52:10 PM466 Thomas Bender 11/06/10 9:56:40 PM 00:55:30
11/06/10 11:44:19 PM467 Kevin Hulick 11/06/10 10:52:10 PM 00:52:09
11/07/10 12:37:50 AM465 Jake Pantone 11/06/10 11:44:19 PM 00:53:31
11/07/10 1:31:19 AM468 Brent Pontius 11/07/10 12:37:50 AM 00:53:29
11/07/10 2:26:36 AM466 Thomas Bender 11/07/10 1:31:19 AM 00:55:17
11/07/10 3:17:50 AM467 Kevin Hulick 11/07/10 2:26:36 AM 00:51:14
11/07/10 4:10:55 AM465 Jake Pantone 11/07/10 3:17:50 AM 00:53:05
11/07/10 5:03:06 AM468 Brent Pontius 11/07/10 4:10:55 AM 00:52:11
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/07/10 6:00:50 AM466 Thomas Bender 11/07/10 5:03:06 AM 00:57:44
11/07/10 6:51:40 AM467 Kevin Hulick 11/07/10 6:00:50 AM 00:50:50
11/07/10 7:44:41 AM465 Jake Pantone 11/07/10 6:51:40 AM 00:53:01
11/07/10 8:36:14 AM468 Brent Pontius 11/07/10 7:44:41 AM 00:51:33
11/07/10 9:31:31 AM466 Thomas Bender 11/07/10 8:36:14 AM 00:55:17

11/07/10 10:09:16 AM467 Kevin Hulick 11/07/10 9:31:31 AM 00:37:45

Biker's Edge/Destination Homes (29 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:09:16

00:52:03

Park City Sponsor: beer/doughnuts2 Dolly's Endurance

154430

11/06/10 9:46:55 AM471 Nathan Miller 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:46:55
11/06/10 10:32:28 AM472 Keegan Swenson 11/06/10 9:46:55 AM 00:45:33
11/06/10 11:22:05 AM469 Christopher Peters 11/06/10 10:32:28 AM 00:49:37
11/06/10 12:10:59 PM470 Troy Lupch 11/06/10 11:22:05 AM 00:48:54
11/06/10 12:57:37 PM471 Nathan Miller 11/06/10 12:10:59 PM 00:46:38
11/06/10 1:42:45 PM472 Keegan Swenson 11/06/10 12:57:37 PM 00:45:08
11/06/10 2:32:40 PM469 Christopher Peters 11/06/10 1:42:45 PM 00:49:55
11/06/10 3:22:01 PM470 Troy Lupch 11/06/10 2:32:40 PM 00:49:21
11/06/10 4:08:11 PM471 Nathan Miller 11/06/10 3:22:01 PM 00:46:10
11/06/10 4:52:58 PM472 Keegan Swenson 11/06/10 4:08:11 PM 00:44:47
11/06/10 5:43:48 PM469 Christopher Peters 11/06/10 4:52:58 PM 00:50:50
11/06/10 6:37:37 PM470 Troy Lupch 11/06/10 5:43:48 PM 00:53:49
11/06/10 7:26:08 PM471 Nathan Miller 11/06/10 6:37:37 PM 00:48:31
11/06/10 8:14:54 PM472 Keegan Swenson 11/06/10 7:26:08 PM 00:48:46
11/06/10 9:10:02 PM469 Christopher Peters 11/06/10 8:14:54 PM 00:55:08

11/06/10 10:05:04 PM470 Troy Lupch 11/06/10 9:10:02 PM 00:55:02
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 10:54:19 PM471 Nathan Miller 11/06/10 10:05:04 PM 00:49:15
11/06/10 11:42:51 PM472 Keegan Swenson 11/06/10 10:54:19 PM 00:48:32
11/07/10 12:38:18 AM469 Christopher Peters 11/06/10 11:42:51 PM 00:55:27
11/07/10 1:39:50 AM470 Troy Lupch 11/07/10 12:38:18 AM 01:01:32
11/07/10 2:31:46 AM471 Nathan Miller 11/07/10 1:39:50 AM 00:51:56
11/07/10 3:21:36 AM472 Keegan Swenson 11/07/10 2:31:46 AM 00:49:50
11/07/10 4:19:44 AM469 Christopher Peters 11/07/10 3:21:36 AM 00:58:08
11/07/10 5:25:00 AM470 Troy Lupch 11/07/10 4:19:44 AM 01:05:16
11/07/10 6:15:15 AM471 Nathan Miller 11/07/10 5:25:00 AM 00:50:15
11/07/10 7:05:14 AM472 Keegan Swenson 11/07/10 6:15:15 AM 00:49:59
11/07/10 8:00:46 AM469 Christopher Peters 11/07/10 7:05:14 AM 00:55:32
11/07/10 8:53:57 AM470 Troy Lupch 11/07/10 8:00:46 AM 00:53:11
11/07/10 9:48:38 AM471 Nathan Miller 11/07/10 8:53:57 AM 00:54:41

11/07/10 10:44:17 AM472 Keegan Swenson 11/07/10 9:48:38 AM 00:55:39

Dolly's Endurance (30 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:44:17

00:51:29

Bountiful Sponsor: ENVE3 enve

151625

11/06/10 9:58:57 AM476 Troy Lybbert 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:58:57
11/06/10 10:51:42 AM474 Brett Satterthwaite 11/06/10 9:58:57 AM 00:52:45
11/06/10 11:48:18 AM473 Taylor Satterthwaite 11/06/10 10:51:42 AM 00:56:36
11/06/10 12:42:50 PM475 Brian Stromberg 11/06/10 11:48:18 AM 00:54:32
11/06/10 1:42:12 PM476 Troy Lybbert 11/06/10 12:42:50 PM 00:59:22
11/06/10 2:34:08 PM474 Brett Satterthwaite 11/06/10 1:42:12 PM 00:51:56
11/06/10 3:32:21 PM473 Taylor Satterthwaite 11/06/10 2:34:08 PM 00:58:13
11/06/10 4:27:10 PM475 Brian Stromberg 11/06/10 3:32:21 PM 00:54:49
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 5:26:31 PM476 Troy Lybbert 11/06/10 4:27:10 PM 00:59:21
11/06/10 6:23:18 PM474 Brett Satterthwaite 11/06/10 5:26:31 PM 00:56:47
11/06/10 7:27:41 PM473 Taylor Satterthwaite 11/06/10 6:23:18 PM 01:04:23
11/06/10 8:29:49 PM475 Brian Stromberg 11/06/10 7:27:41 PM 01:02:08
11/06/10 9:38:15 PM476 Troy Lybbert 11/06/10 8:29:49 PM 01:08:26

11/06/10 10:37:55 PM474 Brett Satterthwaite 11/06/10 9:38:15 PM 00:59:40
11/06/10 11:42:24 PM473 Taylor Satterthwaite 11/06/10 10:37:55 PM 01:04:29
11/07/10 12:48:52 AM475 Brian Stromberg 11/06/10 11:42:24 PM 01:06:28
11/07/10 1:59:18 AM476 Troy Lybbert 11/07/10 12:48:52 AM 01:10:26
11/07/10 3:01:48 AM474 Brett Satterthwaite 11/07/10 1:59:18 AM 01:02:30
11/07/10 4:09:41 AM473 Taylor Satterthwaite 11/07/10 3:01:48 AM 01:07:53
11/07/10 5:16:00 AM475 Brian Stromberg 11/07/10 4:09:41 AM 01:06:19
11/07/10 6:24:52 AM476 Troy Lybbert 11/07/10 5:16:00 AM 01:08:52
11/07/10 7:21:42 AM474 Brett Satterthwaite 11/07/10 6:24:52 AM 00:56:50
11/07/10 8:23:46 AM473 Taylor Satterthwaite 11/07/10 7:21:42 AM 01:02:04
11/07/10 9:21:34 AM475 Brian Stromberg 11/07/10 8:23:46 AM 00:57:48

11/07/10 10:16:26 AM474 Brett Satterthwaite 11/07/10 9:21:34 AM 00:54:52

enve (25 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:16:26

01:00:39

Salt Lake City Sponsor:4 Hawkenstein

152122

11/06/10 9:54:40 AM480 Britt Hawke 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:54:40
11/06/10 10:54:12 AM477 Jake Marshall 11/06/10 9:54:40 AM 00:59:32
11/06/10 11:52:07 AM479 Cory Hawke 11/06/10 10:54:12 AM 00:57:55
11/06/10 12:54:55 PM478 Brandon Andrus 11/06/10 11:52:07 AM 01:02:48
11/06/10 1:50:09 PM480 Britt Hawke 11/06/10 12:54:55 PM 00:55:14
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 2:52:41 PM477 Jake Marshall 11/06/10 1:50:09 PM 01:02:32
11/06/10 3:50:42 PM479 Cory Hawke 11/06/10 2:52:41 PM 00:58:01
11/06/10 4:56:51 PM478 Brandon Andrus 11/06/10 3:50:42 PM 01:06:09
11/06/10 5:56:28 PM480 Britt Hawke 11/06/10 4:56:51 PM 00:59:37
11/06/10 7:02:58 PM477 Jake Marshall 11/06/10 5:56:28 PM 01:06:30
11/06/10 8:09:56 PM479 Cory Hawke 11/06/10 7:02:58 PM 01:06:58
11/06/10 9:29:17 PM478 Brandon Andrus 11/06/10 8:09:56 PM 01:19:21

11/06/10 10:29:28 PM480 Britt Hawke 11/06/10 9:29:17 PM 01:00:11
11/06/10 11:38:43 PM477 Jake Marshall 11/06/10 10:29:28 PM 01:09:15
11/07/10 12:46:29 AM479 Cory Hawke 11/06/10 11:38:43 PM 01:07:46
11/07/10 3:29:29 AM480 Britt Hawke 11/07/10 12:46:29 AM 02:43:00
11/07/10 4:39:49 AM477 Jake Marshall 11/07/10 3:29:29 AM 01:10:20
11/07/10 5:54:12 AM479 Cory Hawke 11/07/10 4:39:49 AM 01:14:23
11/07/10 7:10:55 AM478 Brandon Andrus 11/07/10 5:54:12 AM 01:16:43
11/07/10 8:12:54 AM480 Britt Hawke 11/07/10 7:10:55 AM 01:01:59
11/07/10 9:15:53 AM477 Jake Marshall 11/07/10 8:12:54 AM 01:02:59

11/07/10 10:21:35 AM479 Cory Hawke 11/07/10 9:15:53 AM 01:05:42

Hawkenstein (22 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:21:35

01:09:10

St George Sponsor: Red Rock5 Red Rock

150525

11/06/10 10:00:38 AM482 Zach Ahleen 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:00:38
11/06/10 10:54:10 AM484 Eduardo Leon-Vargas 11/06/10 10:00:38 AM 00:53:32
11/06/10 11:47:04 AM483 Douglas Rock 11/06/10 10:54:10 AM 00:52:54
11/06/10 12:41:21 PM481 Jason Hafen 11/06/10 11:47:04 AM 00:54:17
11/06/10 1:38:28 PM482 Zach Ahleen 11/06/10 12:41:21 PM 00:57:07
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 2:32:20 PM484 Eduardo Leon-Vargas 11/06/10 1:38:28 PM 00:53:52
11/06/10 3:26:30 PM483 Douglas Rock 11/06/10 2:32:20 PM 00:54:10
11/06/10 4:22:23 PM481 Jason Hafen 11/06/10 3:26:30 PM 00:55:53
11/06/10 5:21:19 PM482 Zach Ahleen 11/06/10 4:22:23 PM 00:58:56
11/06/10 6:16:24 PM484 Eduardo Leon-Vargas 11/06/10 5:21:19 PM 00:55:05
11/06/10 7:13:20 PM483 Douglas Rock 11/06/10 6:16:24 PM 00:56:56
11/06/10 8:14:05 PM481 Jason Hafen 11/06/10 7:13:20 PM 01:00:45
11/06/10 9:16:31 PM482 Zach Ahleen 11/06/10 8:14:05 PM 01:02:26

11/06/10 10:17:16 PM484 Eduardo Leon-Vargas 11/06/10 9:16:31 PM 01:00:45
11/06/10 11:15:20 PM483 Douglas Rock 11/06/10 10:17:16 PM 00:58:04
11/07/10 12:29:53 AM481 Jason Hafen 11/06/10 11:15:20 PM 01:14:33
11/07/10 1:40:04 AM481 Jason Hafen 11/07/10 12:29:53 AM 01:10:11
11/07/10 2:42:59 AM482 Zach Ahleen 11/07/10 1:40:04 AM 01:02:55
11/07/10 4:02:17 AM482 Zach Ahleen 11/07/10 2:42:59 AM 01:19:18
11/07/10 5:07:13 AM484 Eduardo Leon-Vargas 11/07/10 4:02:17 AM 01:04:56
11/07/10 6:11:31 AM484 Eduardo Leon-Vargas 11/07/10 5:07:13 AM 01:04:18
11/07/10 7:09:57 AM483 Douglas Rock 11/07/10 6:11:31 AM 00:58:26
11/07/10 8:12:09 AM483 Douglas Rock 11/07/10 7:09:57 AM 01:02:12
11/07/10 9:11:37 AM481 Jason Hafen 11/07/10 8:12:09 AM 00:59:28

11/07/10 10:05:20 AM482 Zach Ahleen 11/07/10 9:11:37 AM 00:53:43

Red Rock (25 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:05:20

01:00:13

Santa Clara Sponsor: Red Rock6 RedRock Bicycle Company

90715

11/06/10 9:56:00 AM486 Mark Engibous 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:56:00
11/06/10 10:48:09 AM487 Gary Rock 11/06/10 9:56:00 AM 00:52:09
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 11:43:45 AM485 Roger Ivey 11/06/10 10:48:09 AM 00:55:36
11/06/10 12:38:20 PM488 Jared Royer 11/06/10 11:43:45 AM 00:54:35
11/06/10 1:30:14 PM486 Mark Engibous 11/06/10 12:38:20 PM 00:51:54
11/06/10 2:26:26 PM487 Gary Rock 11/06/10 1:30:14 PM 00:56:12
11/06/10 3:21:32 PM485 Roger Ivey 11/06/10 2:26:26 PM 00:55:06
11/06/10 4:17:31 PM488 Jared Royer 11/06/10 3:21:32 PM 00:55:59
11/06/10 5:09:56 PM486 Mark Engibous 11/06/10 4:17:31 PM 00:52:25
11/06/10 6:05:01 PM487 Gary Rock 11/06/10 5:09:56 PM 00:55:05
11/06/10 7:06:17 PM485 Roger Ivey 11/06/10 6:05:01 PM 01:01:16
11/06/10 8:09:55 PM488 Jared Royer 11/06/10 7:06:17 PM 01:03:38
11/06/10 9:06:32 PM486 Mark Engibous 11/06/10 8:09:55 PM 00:56:37

11/06/10 10:09:54 PM487 Gary Rock 11/06/10 9:06:32 PM 01:03:22
11/07/10 12:07:08 AM488 Jared Royer 11/06/10 10:09:54 PM 01:57:14

RedRock Bicycle Company (15 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 15:07:08

01:00:29

Ogden Sponsor:7 The Synagogue of the Holy Mountain Bike

150721

11/06/10 9:58:08 AM489 Thomas Daniels 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:58:08
11/06/10 11:02:33 AM490 Max Bennett 11/06/10 9:58:08 AM 01:04:25
11/06/10 12:12:37 PM492 Scott Westfall 11/06/10 11:02:33 AM 01:10:04
11/06/10 1:16:31 PM491 Jeremy Coleman 11/06/10 12:12:37 PM 01:03:54
11/06/10 2:15:41 PM489 Thomas Daniels 11/06/10 1:16:31 PM 00:59:10
11/06/10 3:28:21 PM490 Max Bennett 11/06/10 2:15:41 PM 01:12:40
11/06/10 4:32:48 PM492 Scott Westfall 11/06/10 3:28:21 PM 01:04:27
11/06/10 5:35:37 PM491 Jeremy Coleman 11/06/10 4:32:48 PM 01:02:49
11/06/10 6:41:23 PM489 Thomas Daniels 11/06/10 5:35:37 PM 01:05:46
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 7:55:46 PM490 Max Bennett 11/06/10 6:41:23 PM 01:14:23
11/06/10 9:20:52 PM492 Scott Westfall 11/06/10 7:55:46 PM 01:25:06

11/06/10 10:18:42 PM491 Jeremy Coleman 11/06/10 9:20:52 PM 00:57:50
11/06/10 11:46:04 PM489 Thomas Daniels 11/06/10 10:18:42 PM 01:27:22
11/07/10 1:02:28 AM490 Max Bennett 11/06/10 11:46:04 PM 01:16:24
11/07/10 2:28:26 AM492 Scott Westfall 11/07/10 1:02:28 AM 01:25:58
11/07/10 3:43:39 AM491 Jeremy Coleman 11/07/10 2:28:26 AM 01:15:13
11/07/10 4:56:32 AM489 Thomas Daniels 11/07/10 3:43:39 AM 01:12:53
11/07/10 6:21:50 AM490 Max Bennett 11/07/10 4:56:32 AM 01:25:18
11/07/10 7:35:02 AM492 Scott Westfall 11/07/10 6:21:50 AM 01:13:12
11/07/10 9:05:27 AM491 Jeremy Coleman 11/07/10 7:35:02 AM 01:30:25

11/07/10 10:07:00 AM489 Thomas Daniels 11/07/10 9:05:27 AM 01:01:33

The Synagogue of the Holy Mountain Bike (21 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:07:00

01:11:46

Provo Sponsor: that's funny)"8 Turd Fergueson (ya

153026

11/06/10 9:50:10 AM495 Daniel Nelson 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:50:10
11/06/10 10:44:54 AM493 Mark Johansen 11/06/10 9:50:10 AM 00:54:44
11/06/10 11:41:38 AM496 Larry Tucker 11/06/10 10:44:54 AM 00:56:44
11/06/10 12:38:11 PM494 Kevin Johansen 11/06/10 11:41:38 AM 00:56:33
11/06/10 1:26:58 PM495 Daniel Nelson 11/06/10 12:38:11 PM 00:48:47
11/06/10 2:26:38 PM496 Larry Tucker 11/06/10 1:26:58 PM 00:59:40
11/06/10 3:24:23 PM494 Kevin Johansen 11/06/10 2:26:38 PM 00:57:45
11/06/10 4:13:40 PM495 Daniel Nelson 11/06/10 3:24:23 PM 00:49:17
11/06/10 5:05:25 PM493 Mark Johansen 11/06/10 4:13:40 PM 00:51:45
11/06/10 6:06:08 PM496 Larry Tucker 11/06/10 5:05:25 PM 01:00:43
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 7:06:23 PM494 Kevin Johansen 11/06/10 6:06:08 PM 01:00:15
11/06/10 8:00:28 PM495 Daniel Nelson 11/06/10 7:06:23 PM 00:54:05
11/06/10 8:58:36 PM493 Mark Johansen 11/06/10 8:00:28 PM 00:58:08

11/06/10 10:11:11 PM496 Larry Tucker 11/06/10 8:58:36 PM 01:12:35
11/06/10 11:12:37 PM494 Kevin Johansen 11/06/10 10:11:11 PM 01:01:26
11/07/10 12:09:23 AM495 Daniel Nelson 11/06/10 11:12:37 PM 00:56:46
11/07/10 1:05:40 AM495 Daniel Nelson 11/07/10 12:09:23 AM 00:56:17
11/07/10 2:18:01 AM496 Larry Tucker 11/07/10 1:05:40 AM 01:12:21
11/07/10 3:21:58 AM494 Kevin Johansen 11/07/10 2:18:01 AM 01:03:57
11/07/10 4:16:51 AM495 Daniel Nelson 11/07/10 3:21:58 AM 00:54:53
11/07/10 5:18:28 AM493 Mark Johansen 11/07/10 4:16:51 AM 01:01:37
11/07/10 6:34:15 AM496 Larry Tucker 11/07/10 5:18:28 AM 01:15:47
11/07/10 7:34:56 AM494 Kevin Johansen 11/07/10 6:34:15 AM 01:00:41
11/07/10 8:28:11 AM495 Daniel Nelson 11/07/10 7:34:56 AM 00:53:15
11/07/10 9:24:01 AM493 Mark Johansen 11/07/10 8:28:11 AM 00:55:50

11/07/10 10:30:53 AM496 Larry Tucker 11/07/10 9:24:01 AM 01:06:52

Turd Fergueson (ya (26 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:30:53

00:58:53

Liberty Sponsor: Wasatch Civil En9 Wasatch ENVE

152823

11/06/10 10:02:31 AM497 Cecil Satterthwaite 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:02:31
11/06/10 10:58:47 AM499 Brad Coleman 11/06/10 10:02:31 AM 00:56:16
11/06/10 11:55:39 AM500 Mark Miller 11/06/10 10:58:47 AM 00:56:52
11/06/10 1:05:03 PM498 John Bjerregaard 11/06/10 11:55:39 AM 01:09:24
11/06/10 2:05:48 PM497 Cecil Satterthwaite 11/06/10 1:05:03 PM 01:00:45
11/06/10 3:03:42 PM499 Brad Coleman 11/06/10 2:05:48 PM 00:57:54
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 4:01:28 PM500 Mark Miller 11/06/10 3:03:42 PM 00:57:46
11/06/10 5:10:21 PM498 John Bjerregaard 11/06/10 4:01:28 PM 01:08:53
11/06/10 6:16:29 PM497 Cecil Satterthwaite 11/06/10 5:10:21 PM 01:06:08
11/06/10 7:17:51 PM499 Brad Coleman 11/06/10 6:16:29 PM 01:01:22
11/06/10 8:20:26 PM500 Mark Miller 11/06/10 7:17:51 PM 01:02:35
11/06/10 9:41:24 PM498 John Bjerregaard 11/06/10 8:20:26 PM 01:20:58

11/06/10 10:58:43 PM497 Cecil Satterthwaite 11/06/10 9:41:24 PM 01:17:19
11/07/10 12:00:03 AM499 Brad Coleman 11/06/10 10:58:43 PM 01:01:20
11/07/10 1:05:44 AM500 Mark Miller 11/07/10 12:00:03 AM 01:05:41
11/07/10 2:29:51 AM498 John Bjerregaard 11/07/10 1:05:44 AM 01:24:07
11/07/10 3:44:40 AM497 Cecil Satterthwaite 11/07/10 2:29:51 AM 01:14:49
11/07/10 4:48:31 AM499 Brad Coleman 11/07/10 3:44:40 AM 01:03:51
11/07/10 5:58:39 AM500 Mark Miller 11/07/10 4:48:31 AM 01:10:08
11/07/10 7:20:55 AM498 John Bjerregaard 11/07/10 5:58:39 AM 01:22:16
11/07/10 8:26:17 AM497 Cecil Satterthwaite 11/07/10 7:20:55 AM 01:05:22
11/07/10 9:26:12 AM499 Brad Coleman 11/07/10 8:26:17 AM 00:59:55

11/07/10 10:28:26 AM500 Mark Miller 11/07/10 9:26:12 AM 01:02:14

Wasatch ENVE (23 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:28:26

01:06:27

Salt Lake City Sponsor: Trek 29er Crew10 we're nuckin futts

148128

11/06/10 9:49:28 AM462 Chad Harris 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:49:28
11/06/10 10:39:26 AM464 Josh Wolfe 11/06/10 9:49:28 AM 00:49:58
11/06/10 11:26:46 AM461 Chris Holley 11/06/10 10:39:26 AM 00:47:20
11/06/10 12:13:35 PM463 Duff Johnson 11/06/10 11:26:46 AM 00:46:49
11/06/10 1:03:32 PM462 Chad Harris 11/06/10 12:13:35 PM 00:49:57
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 1:55:13 PM464 Josh Wolfe 11/06/10 1:03:32 PM 00:51:41
11/06/10 2:42:56 PM461 Chris Holley 11/06/10 1:55:13 PM 00:47:43
11/06/10 3:30:46 PM463 Duff Johnson 11/06/10 2:42:56 PM 00:47:50
11/06/10 4:20:28 PM462 Chad Harris 11/06/10 3:30:46 PM 00:49:42
11/06/10 5:12:14 PM464 Josh Wolfe 11/06/10 4:20:28 PM 00:51:46
11/06/10 6:01:05 PM461 Chris Holley 11/06/10 5:12:14 PM 00:48:51
11/06/10 6:53:06 PM463 Duff Johnson 11/06/10 6:01:05 PM 00:52:01
11/06/10 7:48:49 PM462 Chad Harris 11/06/10 6:53:06 PM 00:55:43
11/06/10 8:44:05 PM464 Josh Wolfe 11/06/10 7:48:49 PM 00:55:16
11/06/10 9:39:28 PM461 Chris Holley 11/06/10 8:44:05 PM 00:55:23

11/06/10 10:33:29 PM463 Duff Johnson 11/06/10 9:39:28 PM 00:54:01
11/06/10 11:28:24 PM462 Chad Harris 11/06/10 10:33:29 PM 00:54:55
11/07/10 12:25:59 AM464 Josh Wolfe 11/06/10 11:28:24 PM 00:57:35
11/07/10 1:20:24 AM461 Chris Holley 11/07/10 12:25:59 AM 00:54:25
11/07/10 2:15:33 AM463 Duff Johnson 11/07/10 1:20:24 AM 00:55:09
11/07/10 3:13:18 AM462 Chad Harris 11/07/10 2:15:33 AM 00:57:45
11/07/10 4:08:25 AM464 Josh Wolfe 11/07/10 3:13:18 AM 00:55:07
11/07/10 5:05:16 AM461 Chris Holley 11/07/10 4:08:25 AM 00:56:51
11/07/10 5:58:45 AM463 Duff Johnson 11/07/10 5:05:16 AM 00:53:29
11/07/10 6:58:24 AM462 Chad Harris 11/07/10 5:58:45 AM 00:59:39
11/07/10 7:52:47 AM464 Josh Wolfe 11/07/10 6:58:24 AM 00:54:23
11/07/10 8:48:13 AM461 Chris Holley 11/07/10 7:52:47 AM 00:55:26
11/07/10 9:41:22 AM463 Duff Johnson 11/07/10 8:48:13 AM 00:53:09

we're nuckin futts (28 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:41:22

00:52:54
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
4 person SS 

Ketchum Sponsor: Club Ride Apper1 Club Ride Apperal

155415

11/06/10 9:57:09 AM221 Michael Shane 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:57:09
11/06/10 10:52:01 AM223 Greg Martin 11/06/10 9:57:09 AM 00:54:52
11/06/10 11:44:19 AM224 Pete Ross 11/06/10 10:52:01 AM 00:52:18
11/06/10 12:41:08 PM222 Mike Herlinger 11/06/10 11:44:19 AM 00:56:49
11/06/10 1:35:24 PM221 Michael Shane 11/06/10 12:41:08 PM 00:54:16
11/06/10 2:29:59 PM223 Greg Martin 11/06/10 1:35:24 PM 00:54:35
11/06/10 3:21:39 PM224 Pete Ross 11/06/10 2:29:59 PM 00:51:40
11/06/10 4:19:20 PM222 Mike Herlinger 11/06/10 3:21:39 PM 00:57:41
11/06/10 5:13:24 PM221 Michael Shane 11/06/10 4:19:20 PM 00:54:04
11/06/10 6:09:59 PM223 Greg Martin 11/06/10 5:13:24 PM 00:56:35
11/06/10 7:20:06 PM224 Pete Ross 11/06/10 6:09:59 PM 01:10:07
11/06/10 8:22:14 PM222 Mike Herlinger 11/06/10 7:20:06 PM 01:02:08
11/06/10 9:24:06 PM221 Michael Shane 11/06/10 8:22:14 PM 01:01:52
11/07/10 9:32:07 AM223 Greg Martin 11/06/10 9:24:06 PM 12:08:01

11/07/10 10:54:22 AM221 Michael Shane 11/07/10 9:32:07 AM 01:22:15

Club Ride Apperal (15 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:54:22

01:43:37

St George Sponsor: LW Coaching`2 North & South

151525

11/06/10 9:53:23 AM225 David Harris 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:53:23
11/06/10 10:47:10 AM228 Lynda Wallenfels 11/06/10 9:53:23 AM 00:53:47
11/06/10 11:39:01 AM227 Kenny Jones 11/06/10 10:47:10 AM 00:51:51
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 12:41:14 PM226 Heather Gilbert 11/06/10 11:39:01 AM 01:02:13
11/06/10 1:35:31 PM225 David Harris 11/06/10 12:41:14 PM 00:54:17
11/06/10 2:30:07 PM228 Lynda Wallenfels 11/06/10 1:35:31 PM 00:54:36
11/06/10 3:21:37 PM227 Kenny Jones 11/06/10 2:30:07 PM 00:51:30
11/06/10 4:23:23 PM226 Heather Gilbert 11/06/10 3:21:37 PM 01:01:46
11/06/10 5:15:27 PM225 David Harris 11/06/10 4:23:23 PM 00:52:04
11/06/10 6:13:20 PM228 Lynda Wallenfels 11/06/10 5:15:27 PM 00:57:53
11/06/10 7:19:06 PM227 Kenny Jones 11/06/10 6:13:20 PM 01:05:46
11/06/10 8:32:01 PM226 Heather Gilbert 11/06/10 7:19:06 PM 01:12:55
11/06/10 9:30:53 PM225 David Harris 11/06/10 8:32:01 PM 00:58:52

11/06/10 10:30:20 PM225 David Harris 11/06/10 9:30:53 PM 00:59:27
11/06/10 11:33:58 PM228 Lynda Wallenfels 11/06/10 10:30:20 PM 01:03:38
11/07/10 12:39:27 AM228 Lynda Wallenfels 11/06/10 11:33:58 PM 01:05:29
11/07/10 1:39:55 AM227 Kenny Jones 11/07/10 12:39:27 AM 01:00:28
11/07/10 2:43:11 AM227 Kenny Jones 11/07/10 1:39:55 AM 01:03:16
11/07/10 3:57:43 AM226 Heather Gilbert 11/07/10 2:43:11 AM 01:14:32
11/07/10 5:11:57 AM226 Heather Gilbert 11/07/10 3:57:43 AM 01:14:14
11/07/10 6:11:03 AM225 David Harris 11/07/10 5:11:57 AM 00:59:06
11/07/10 7:10:22 AM228 Lynda Wallenfels 11/07/10 6:11:03 AM 00:59:19
11/07/10 8:08:15 AM227 Kenny Jones 11/07/10 7:10:22 AM 00:57:53
11/07/10 9:23:11 AM226 Heather Gilbert 11/07/10 8:08:15 AM 01:14:56

11/07/10 10:15:47 AM225 David Harris 11/07/10 9:23:11 AM 00:52:36

North & South (25 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:15:47

01:00:38

St George Sponsor: Sabrosa Cycles /3 Shift for Brains

150623
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 9:58:15 AM230 Jon Hansen 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:58:15

11/06/10 10:59:33 AM231 Chris Pettigrew 11/06/10 9:58:15 AM 01:01:18
11/06/10 12:00:59 PM229 Mark Weston 11/06/10 10:59:33 AM 01:01:26
11/06/10 12:58:01 PM232 John Taylor 11/06/10 12:00:59 PM 00:57:02
11/06/10 2:03:41 PM230 Jon Hansen 11/06/10 12:58:01 PM 01:05:40
11/06/10 3:05:17 PM231 Chris Pettigrew 11/06/10 2:03:41 PM 01:01:36
11/06/10 4:08:33 PM229 Mark Weston 11/06/10 3:05:17 PM 01:03:16
11/06/10 5:07:10 PM232 John Taylor 11/06/10 4:08:33 PM 00:58:37
11/06/10 6:04:02 PM230 Jon Hansen 11/06/10 5:07:10 PM 00:56:52
11/06/10 7:14:14 PM231 Chris Pettigrew 11/06/10 6:04:02 PM 01:10:12
11/06/10 8:21:14 PM229 Mark Weston 11/06/10 7:14:14 PM 01:07:00
11/06/10 9:24:41 PM232 John Taylor 11/06/10 8:21:14 PM 01:03:27

11/06/10 10:24:41 PM230 Jon Hansen 11/06/10 9:24:41 PM 01:00:00
11/06/10 11:36:14 PM231 Chris Pettigrew 11/06/10 10:24:41 PM 01:11:33
11/07/10 12:47:39 AM229 Mark Weston 11/06/10 11:36:14 PM 01:11:25
11/07/10 1:53:59 AM232 John Taylor 11/07/10 12:47:39 AM 01:06:20
11/07/10 2:57:28 AM230 Jon Hansen 11/07/10 1:53:59 AM 01:03:29
11/07/10 4:17:22 AM230 Jon Hansen 11/07/10 2:57:28 AM 01:19:54
11/07/10 5:23:16 AM229 Mark Weston 11/07/10 4:17:22 AM 01:05:54
11/07/10 6:38:07 AM232 John Taylor 11/07/10 5:23:16 AM 01:14:51
11/07/10 7:41:52 AM230 Jon Hansen 11/07/10 6:38:07 AM 01:03:45
11/07/10 8:49:28 AM231 Chris Pettigrew 11/07/10 7:41:52 AM 01:07:36

11/07/10 10:06:41 AM229 Mark Weston 11/07/10 8:49:28 AM 01:17:13

Shift for Brains (23 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:06:41

01:05:30
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
5 person 

Washinton Sponsor: red rock bicycle1 Designated Drinkers

154420

11/06/10 10:02:04 AM553 Danny Christensen 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:02:04
11/06/10 11:18:38 AM550 Jerry Bowers 11/06/10 10:02:04 AM 01:16:34
11/06/10 12:40:11 PM549 Kim Christensen 11/06/10 11:18:38 AM 01:21:33
11/06/10 1:50:58 PM552 Radlee Plott 11/06/10 12:40:11 PM 01:10:47
11/06/10 2:47:56 PM551 Ryan Bradshaw 11/06/10 1:50:58 PM 00:56:58
11/06/10 3:47:58 PM553 Danny Christensen 11/06/10 2:47:56 PM 01:00:02
11/06/10 5:02:04 PM550 Jerry Bowers 11/06/10 3:47:58 PM 01:14:06
11/06/10 6:39:47 PM549 Kim Christensen 11/06/10 5:02:04 PM 01:37:43
11/06/10 7:54:48 PM552 Radlee Plott 11/06/10 6:39:47 PM 01:15:01
11/06/10 9:09:08 PM551 Ryan Bradshaw 11/06/10 7:54:48 PM 01:14:20

11/06/10 10:18:50 PM553 Danny Christensen 11/06/10 9:09:08 PM 01:09:42
11/06/10 11:34:39 PM550 Jerry Bowers 11/06/10 10:18:50 PM 01:15:49
11/07/10 1:36:21 AM549 Kim Christensen 11/06/10 11:34:39 PM 02:01:42
11/07/10 3:03:51 AM552 Radlee Plott 11/07/10 1:36:21 AM 01:27:30
11/07/10 4:06:46 AM551 Ryan Bradshaw 11/07/10 3:03:51 AM 01:02:55
11/07/10 5:40:06 AM553 Danny Christensen 11/07/10 4:06:46 AM 01:33:20
11/07/10 6:56:54 AM550 Jerry Bowers 11/07/10 5:40:06 AM 01:16:48
11/07/10 8:13:22 AM552 Radlee Plott 11/07/10 6:56:54 AM 01:16:28
11/07/10 9:15:04 AM551 Ryan Bradshaw 11/07/10 8:13:22 AM 01:01:42

11/07/10 10:44:59 AM549 Kim Christensen 11/07/10 9:15:04 AM 01:29:55

Designated Drinkers (20 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:44:59

01:17:15
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
Parowan Sponsor: Red Rock Bike S2 RED ROCK BIKE HASBEENS

151120

11/06/10 10:06:43 AM556 Troy Houston 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:06:43
11/06/10 11:08:46 AM558 Kendall sullivan 11/06/10 10:06:43 AM 01:02:03
11/06/10 12:29:31 PM555 Tracy Ence 11/06/10 11:08:46 AM 01:20:45
11/06/10 1:43:05 PM557 Sandra Smith 11/06/10 12:29:31 PM 01:13:34
11/06/10 2:37:01 PM554 Dave Smith 11/06/10 1:43:05 PM 00:53:56
11/06/10 3:39:17 PM556 Troy Houston 11/06/10 2:37:01 PM 01:02:16
11/06/10 4:39:58 PM558 Kendall sullivan 11/06/10 3:39:17 PM 01:00:41
11/06/10 5:52:04 PM555 Tracy Ence 11/06/10 4:39:58 PM 01:12:06
11/06/10 7:15:41 PM557 Sandra Smith 11/06/10 5:52:04 PM 01:23:37
11/06/10 8:19:16 PM554 Dave Smith 11/06/10 7:15:41 PM 01:03:35
11/06/10 9:28:44 PM554 Dave Smith 11/06/10 8:19:16 PM 01:09:28

11/06/10 10:44:45 PM556 Troy Houston 11/06/10 9:28:44 PM 01:16:01
11/07/10 12:18:19 AM556 Troy Houston 11/06/10 10:44:45 PM 01:33:34
11/07/10 1:42:00 AM558 Kendall sullivan 11/07/10 12:18:00 AM 01:24:00
11/07/10 3:16:21 AM558 Kendall sullivan 11/07/10 1:42:00 AM 01:34:21
11/07/10 4:45:03 AM555 Tracy Ence 11/07/10 3:16:21 AM 01:28:42
11/07/10 6:35:05 AM555 Tracy Ence 11/07/10 4:45:03 AM 01:50:02
11/07/10 7:46:25 AM554 Dave Smith 11/07/10 6:35:05 AM 01:11:20
11/07/10 9:07:37 AM557 Sandra Smith 11/07/10 7:46:25 AM 01:21:12

11/07/10 10:11:00 AM554 Dave Smith 11/07/10 9:07:37 AM 01:03:23

RED ROCK BIKE HASBEENS (20 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:11:19

01:15:34
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
Sandy Sponsor: 1ST ENDURANC3 RIDE4RICH

150623

11/06/10 10:00:07 AM560 Shawn Horner 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:00:07
11/06/10 11:01:04 AM561 Laura Parker 11/06/10 10:00:07 AM 01:00:57
11/06/10 11:56:04 AM559 Tom Horner 11/06/10 11:01:04 AM 00:55:00
11/06/10 1:09:23 PM563 Carl Irwin 11/06/10 11:56:04 AM 01:13:19
11/06/10 2:02:46 PM562 Ryan Parker 11/06/10 1:09:23 PM 00:53:23
11/06/10 3:03:27 PM560 Shawn Horner 11/06/10 2:02:46 PM 01:00:41
11/06/10 4:03:15 PM561 Laura Parker 11/06/10 3:03:27 PM 00:59:48
11/06/10 4:59:34 PM559 Tom Horner 11/06/10 4:03:15 PM 00:56:19
11/06/10 6:12:04 PM563 Carl Irwin 11/06/10 4:59:34 PM 01:12:30
11/06/10 7:08:45 PM562 Ryan Parker 11/06/10 6:12:04 PM 00:56:41
11/06/10 8:14:28 PM560 Shawn Horner 11/06/10 7:08:45 PM 01:05:43
11/06/10 9:20:05 PM561 Laura Parker 11/06/10 8:14:28 PM 01:05:37

11/06/10 10:23:06 PM559 Tom Horner 11/06/10 9:20:05 PM 01:03:01
11/06/10 11:42:44 PM563 Carl Irwin 11/06/10 10:23:06 PM 01:19:38
11/07/10 12:46:51 AM562 Ryan Parker 11/06/10 11:42:44 PM 01:04:07
11/07/10 1:56:10 AM560 Shawn Horner 11/07/10 12:46:51 AM 01:09:19
11/07/10 3:05:59 AM561 Laura Parker 11/07/10 1:56:10 AM 01:09:49
11/07/10 4:11:01 AM559 Tom Horner 11/07/10 3:05:59 AM 01:05:02
11/07/10 5:40:26 AM563 Carl Irwin 11/07/10 4:11:01 AM 01:29:25
11/07/10 6:47:38 AM562 Ryan Parker 11/07/10 5:40:26 AM 01:07:12
11/07/10 7:52:25 AM560 Shawn Horner 11/07/10 6:47:38 AM 01:04:47
11/07/10 8:57:14 AM561 Laura Parker 11/07/10 7:52:25 AM 01:04:49

11/07/10 10:06:51 AM559 Tom Horner 11/07/10 8:57:14 AM 01:09:37
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time

RIDE4RICH (23 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:06:51

01:05:31
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
Corporate co-ed

Salt Lake City Sponsor: Cutthrout racing1 Cutthroat & CO

148120

11/06/10 10:15:22 AM597 Kistine Pembroke 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:15:22
11/06/10 11:16:20 AM596 Jason Copier 11/06/10 10:15:22 AM 01:00:58
11/06/10 12:13:07 PM599 Rob Lingstuyl 11/06/10 11:16:20 AM 00:56:47
11/06/10 1:10:53 PM600 John Moreton 11/06/10 12:13:07 PM 00:57:46
11/06/10 2:13:40 PM598 Greg Steele 11/06/10 1:10:53 PM 01:02:47
11/06/10 3:29:26 PM595 Stan Hawks 11/06/10 2:13:40 PM 01:15:46
11/06/10 4:38:35 PM591 Derryl Spencer 11/06/10 3:29:26 PM 01:09:09
11/06/10 5:43:54 PM594 Joe Wiggins 11/06/10 4:38:35 PM 01:05:19
11/06/10 6:57:38 PM593 Brian Price 11/06/10 5:43:54 PM 01:13:44
11/06/10 8:10:28 PM592 Ali Knutson 11/06/10 6:57:38 PM 01:12:50
11/06/10 9:33:32 PM597 Kistine Pembroke 11/06/10 8:10:28 PM 01:23:04

11/06/10 10:35:57 PM596 Jason Copier 11/06/10 9:33:32 PM 01:02:25
11/06/10 11:48:57 PM599 Rob Lingstuyl 11/06/10 10:35:57 PM 01:13:00
11/07/10 12:52:16 AM600 John Moreton 11/06/10 11:48:57 PM 01:03:19
11/07/10 2:02:52 AM598 Greg Steele 11/07/10 12:52:16 AM 01:10:36
11/07/10 4:03:18 AM594 Joe Wiggins 11/07/10 2:02:52 AM 02:00:26
11/07/10 5:26:24 AM591 Derryl Spencer 11/07/10 4:03:18 AM 01:23:06
11/07/10 6:59:08 AM593 Brian Price 11/07/10 5:26:24 AM 01:32:44
11/07/10 8:14:58 AM592 Ali Knutson 11/07/10 6:59:08 AM 01:15:50
11/07/10 9:41:47 AM595 Stan Hawks 11/07/10 8:14:58 AM 01:26:49

Cutthroat & CO (20 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:41:47

01:14:05
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
Duo Co-Ed

Crested Butte Sponsor:1 Brick Butts

145920

11/06/10 9:52:58 AM267 Dan Loftus 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:52:58
11/06/10 11:08:40 AM266 Casey Wilson 11/06/10 9:52:58 AM 01:15:42
11/06/10 12:00:56 PM267 Dan Loftus 11/06/10 11:08:40 AM 00:52:16
11/06/10 1:03:16 PM266 Casey Wilson 11/06/10 12:00:56 PM 01:02:20
11/06/10 1:59:58 PM267 Dan Loftus 11/06/10 1:03:16 PM 00:56:42
11/06/10 3:06:19 PM266 Casey Wilson 11/06/10 1:59:58 PM 01:06:21
11/06/10 4:04:47 PM267 Dan Loftus 11/06/10 3:06:19 PM 00:58:28
11/06/10 5:09:48 PM266 Casey Wilson 11/06/10 4:04:47 PM 01:05:01
11/06/10 6:10:23 PM267 Dan Loftus 11/06/10 5:09:48 PM 01:00:35
11/06/10 7:19:14 PM266 Casey Wilson 11/06/10 6:10:23 PM 01:08:51
11/06/10 8:21:53 PM267 Dan Loftus 11/06/10 7:19:14 PM 01:02:39
11/06/10 9:35:20 PM266 Casey Wilson 11/06/10 8:21:53 PM 01:13:27

11/06/10 10:44:40 PM267 Dan Loftus 11/06/10 9:35:20 PM 01:09:20
11/07/10 12:02:48 AM266 Casey Wilson 11/06/10 10:44:40 PM 01:18:08
11/07/10 1:13:25 AM267 Dan Loftus 11/07/10 12:02:48 AM 01:10:37
11/07/10 2:25:53 AM267 Dan Loftus 11/07/10 1:13:25 AM 01:12:28
11/07/10 3:55:36 AM266 Casey Wilson 11/07/10 2:25:53 AM 01:29:43
11/07/10 5:41:01 AM266 Casey Wilson 11/07/10 3:55:36 AM 01:45:25
11/07/10 7:22:07 AM267 Dan Loftus 11/07/10 5:41:01 AM 01:41:06
11/07/10 9:19:48 AM266 Casey Wilson 11/07/10 7:22:07 AM 01:57:41

Brick Butts (20 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:19:48

01:12:59
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
Grand Junction Sponsor: Findlay Subaru a2 Capt'n Pedals & Sproket Girl

10229

11/06/10 10:11:48 AM268 Keith Kitchen 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:11:48
11/06/10 11:33:16 AM268 Keith Kitchen 11/06/10 10:11:48 AM 01:21:28
11/06/10 1:03:25 PM269 Heidi Swain 11/06/10 11:33:16 AM 01:30:09
11/06/10 3:10:03 PM268 Keith Kitchen 11/06/10 1:03:25 PM 02:06:38
11/06/10 5:03:34 PM269 Heidi Swain 11/06/10 3:10:03 PM 01:53:31
11/06/10 6:40:53 PM268 Keith Kitchen 11/06/10 5:03:34 PM 01:37:19
11/06/10 9:50:44 PM269 Heidi Swain 11/06/10 6:40:53 PM 03:09:51

11/06/10 11:53:55 PM268 Keith Kitchen 11/06/10 9:50:44 PM 02:03:11
11/07/10 2:02:37 AM268 Keith Kitchen 11/06/10 11:53:55 PM 02:08:42

Capt'n Pedals & Sproket Girl (9 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 17:02:37

01:53:37

Missoula Sponsor:3 Swiss Miss

144216

11/06/10 10:13:53 AM270 Jill Homer 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:13:53
11/06/10 11:26:40 AM271 Beat Jegerlehner 11/06/10 10:13:53 AM 01:12:47
11/06/10 12:41:03 PM270 Jill Homer 11/06/10 11:26:40 AM 01:14:23
11/06/10 1:58:17 PM271 Beat Jegerlehner 11/06/10 12:41:03 PM 01:17:14
11/06/10 3:12:47 PM270 Jill Homer 11/06/10 1:58:17 PM 01:14:30
11/06/10 4:29:26 PM271 Beat Jegerlehner 11/06/10 3:12:47 PM 01:16:39
11/06/10 5:54:08 PM270 Jill Homer 11/06/10 4:29:26 PM 01:24:42
11/06/10 7:26:19 PM271 Beat Jegerlehner 11/06/10 5:54:08 PM 01:32:11
11/06/10 8:56:04 PM270 Jill Homer 11/06/10 7:26:19 PM 01:29:45

11/06/10 10:37:19 PM271 Beat Jegerlehner 11/06/10 8:56:04 PM 01:41:15
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/07/10 12:09:08 AM270 Jill Homer 11/06/10 10:37:19 PM 01:31:49
11/07/10 1:32:17 AM270 Jill Homer 11/07/10 12:09:08 AM 01:23:09
11/07/10 3:12:49 AM270 Jill Homer 11/07/10 1:32:17 AM 01:40:32
11/07/10 5:02:47 AM271 Beat Jegerlehner 11/07/10 3:12:49 AM 01:49:58
11/07/10 7:25:32 AM270 Jill Homer 11/07/10 5:02:47 AM 02:22:45
11/07/10 9:02:37 AM270 Jill Homer 11/07/10 7:25:32 AM 01:37:05

Swiss Miss (16 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:02:37

01:30:10
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
Duo Male

Eden Sponsor: Diamond Peak M1 Diamond Peak Mountain Sports

145724

11/06/10 9:50:32 AM279 Nick Fisher 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:50:32
11/06/10 10:46:59 AM278 Josh Mortensen 11/06/10 9:50:32 AM 00:56:27
11/06/10 11:37:33 AM279 Nick Fisher 11/06/10 10:46:59 AM 00:50:34
11/06/10 12:33:50 PM278 Josh Mortensen 11/06/10 11:37:33 AM 00:56:17
11/06/10 1:27:12 PM279 Nick Fisher 11/06/10 12:33:50 PM 00:53:22
11/06/10 2:27:55 PM278 Josh Mortensen 11/06/10 1:27:12 PM 01:00:43
11/06/10 3:20:47 PM279 Nick Fisher 11/06/10 2:27:55 PM 00:52:52
11/06/10 4:22:29 PM278 Josh Mortensen 11/06/10 3:20:47 PM 01:01:42
11/06/10 5:16:37 PM279 Nick Fisher 11/06/10 4:22:29 PM 00:54:08
11/06/10 6:20:46 PM278 Josh Mortensen 11/06/10 5:16:37 PM 01:04:09
11/06/10 7:20:02 PM279 Nick Fisher 11/06/10 6:20:46 PM 00:59:16
11/06/10 8:21:40 PM278 Josh Mortensen 11/06/10 7:20:02 PM 01:01:38
11/06/10 9:20:14 PM279 Nick Fisher 11/06/10 8:21:40 PM 00:58:34

11/06/10 10:21:43 PM278 Josh Mortensen 11/06/10 9:20:14 PM 01:01:29
11/06/10 11:32:15 PM278 Josh Mortensen 11/06/10 10:21:43 PM 01:10:32
11/07/10 12:30:02 AM279 Nick Fisher 11/06/10 11:32:15 PM 00:57:47
11/07/10 1:32:39 AM279 Nick Fisher 11/07/10 12:30:02 AM 01:02:37
11/07/10 2:42:14 AM278 Josh Mortensen 11/07/10 1:32:39 AM 01:09:35
11/07/10 3:53:16 AM279 Nick Fisher 11/07/10 2:42:14 AM 01:11:02
11/07/10 5:05:59 AM278 Josh Mortensen 11/07/10 3:53:16 AM 01:12:43
11/07/10 6:07:05 AM279 Nick Fisher 11/07/10 5:05:59 AM 01:01:06
11/07/10 7:13:58 AM278 Josh Mortensen 11/07/10 6:07:05 AM 01:06:53
11/07/10 8:19:18 AM279 Nick Fisher 11/07/10 7:13:58 AM 01:05:20
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/07/10 9:17:22 AM278 Josh Mortensen 11/07/10 8:19:18 AM 00:58:04

Diamond Peak Mountain Sports (24 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:17:22

01:00:43

Crested Butte Sponsor: NO GAIN"2 NO PAIN

148422

11/06/10 9:56:47 AM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:56:47
11/06/10 10:51:52 AM273 Mark Robbins 11/06/10 9:56:47 AM 00:55:05
11/06/10 11:49:03 AM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 10:51:52 AM 00:57:11
11/06/10 12:44:07 PM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 11:49:03 AM 00:55:04
11/06/10 1:48:42 PM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 12:44:07 PM 01:04:35
11/06/10 2:49:55 PM273 Mark Robbins 11/06/10 1:48:42 PM 01:01:13
11/06/10 3:52:17 PM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 2:49:55 PM 01:02:22
11/06/10 4:53:32 PM273 Mark Robbins 11/06/10 3:52:17 PM 01:01:15
11/06/10 5:56:36 PM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 4:53:32 PM 01:03:04
11/06/10 7:06:07 PM273 Mark Robbins 11/06/10 5:56:36 PM 01:09:31
11/06/10 8:12:12 PM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 7:06:07 PM 01:06:05
11/06/10 9:17:11 PM273 Mark Robbins 11/06/10 8:12:12 PM 01:04:59

11/06/10 10:27:11 PM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 9:17:11 PM 01:10:00
11/06/10 11:34:04 PM273 Mark Robbins 11/06/10 10:27:11 PM 01:06:53
11/07/10 12:44:10 AM272 Logan Jones 11/06/10 11:34:04 PM 01:10:06
11/07/10 1:54:28 AM273 Mark Robbins 11/07/10 12:44:10 AM 01:10:18
11/07/10 3:14:14 AM272 Logan Jones 11/07/10 1:54:28 AM 01:19:46
11/07/10 4:34:35 AM273 Mark Robbins 11/07/10 3:14:14 AM 01:20:21
11/07/10 5:58:23 AM272 Logan Jones 11/07/10 4:34:35 AM 01:23:48
11/07/10 7:14:25 AM273 Mark Robbins 11/07/10 5:58:23 AM 01:16:02
11/07/10 8:31:07 AM272 Logan Jones 11/07/10 7:14:25 AM 01:16:42
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/07/10 9:44:10 AM273 Mark Robbins 11/07/10 8:31:07 AM 01:13:03

NO PAIN (22 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:44:10

01:07:28

Logan Sponsor:3 Pease-Slocum

139220

11/06/10 10:01:18 AM274 Tim Slocum 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:01:18
11/06/10 10:58:48 AM275 Jeff Pease 11/06/10 10:01:18 AM 00:57:30
11/06/10 11:59:40 AM274 Tim Slocum 11/06/10 10:58:48 AM 01:00:52
11/06/10 12:58:45 PM275 Jeff Pease 11/06/10 11:59:40 AM 00:59:05
11/06/10 2:02:23 PM274 Tim Slocum 11/06/10 12:58:45 PM 01:03:38
11/06/10 3:02:17 PM275 Jeff Pease 11/06/10 2:02:23 PM 00:59:54
11/06/10 4:06:43 PM274 Tim Slocum 11/06/10 3:02:17 PM 01:04:26
11/06/10 5:07:04 PM275 Jeff Pease 11/06/10 4:06:43 PM 01:00:21
11/06/10 6:20:24 PM274 Tim Slocum 11/06/10 5:07:04 PM 01:13:20
11/06/10 7:30:35 PM275 Jeff Pease 11/06/10 6:20:24 PM 01:10:11
11/06/10 8:45:53 PM274 Tim Slocum 11/06/10 7:30:35 PM 01:15:18

11/06/10 10:04:04 PM275 Jeff Pease 11/06/10 8:45:53 PM 01:18:11
11/06/10 11:21:36 PM274 Tim Slocum 11/06/10 10:04:04 PM 01:17:32
11/07/10 12:32:52 AM275 Jeff Pease 11/06/10 11:21:36 PM 01:11:16
11/07/10 1:50:27 AM274 Tim Slocum 11/07/10 12:32:52 AM 01:17:35
11/07/10 3:04:20 AM275 Jeff Pease 11/07/10 1:50:27 AM 01:13:53
11/07/10 4:23:20 AM274 Tim Slocum 11/07/10 3:04:20 AM 01:19:00
11/07/10 5:35:57 AM275 Jeff Pease 11/07/10 4:23:20 AM 01:12:37
11/07/10 7:01:48 AM274 Tim Slocum 11/07/10 5:35:57 AM 01:25:51
11/07/10 8:12:47 AM275 Jeff Pease 11/07/10 7:01:48 AM 01:10:59
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time

Pease-Slocum (20 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 23:12:47

01:09:38
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
Solo Female

Eden Sponsor: Diamond Peak1 Debbie Mortensen

152311

11/06/10 10:08:05 AM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:08:05
11/06/10 11:29:50 AM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 10:08:05 AM 01:21:45
11/06/10 1:12:26 PM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 11:29:50 AM 01:42:36
11/06/10 3:53:10 PM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 1:12:26 PM 02:40:44
11/06/10 5:20:36 PM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 3:53:10 PM 01:27:26
11/06/10 7:27:27 PM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 5:20:36 PM 02:06:51

11/06/10 10:07:20 PM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 7:27:27 PM 02:39:53
11/06/10 11:57:27 PM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 10:07:20 PM 01:50:07
11/07/10 6:48:39 AM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/06/10 11:57:27 PM 06:51:12
11/07/10 8:57:59 AM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/07/10 6:48:39 AM 02:09:20

11/07/10 10:23:10 AM185 Debbie Mortensen 11/07/10 8:57:59 AM 01:25:11

Debbie Mortensen (11 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:23:10

02:18:28

Salt Lake City Sponsor:2 Judy Allen

143410

11/06/10 10:12:21 AM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:12:21
11/06/10 11:26:51 AM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 10:12:21 AM 01:14:30
11/06/10 12:45:41 PM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 11:26:51 AM 01:18:50
11/06/10 2:13:09 PM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 12:45:41 PM 01:27:28
11/06/10 3:41:47 PM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 2:13:09 PM 01:28:38
11/06/10 5:11:27 PM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 3:41:47 PM 01:29:40
11/06/10 9:56:58 PM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 5:11:27 PM 04:45:31
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 11:41:18 PM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 9:56:58 PM 01:44:20
11/07/10 7:24:08 AM172 Judy Allen 11/06/10 11:41:18 PM 07:42:50
11/07/10 8:54:03 AM172 Judy Allen 11/07/10 7:24:08 AM 01:29:55

Judy Allen (10 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 23:54:03

02:23:24

Salt Lake City Sponsor:3 Kiki Hutchins

154112

11/06/10 10:15:08 AM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:15:08
11/06/10 11:44:34 AM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 10:15:08 AM 01:29:26
11/06/10 1:22:36 PM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 11:44:34 AM 01:38:02
11/06/10 3:05:51 PM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 1:22:36 PM 01:43:15
11/06/10 4:59:49 PM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 3:05:51 PM 01:53:58
11/06/10 7:03:57 PM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 4:59:49 PM 02:04:08
11/06/10 9:26:11 PM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 7:03:57 PM 02:22:14

11/06/10 11:03:17 PM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 9:26:11 PM 01:37:06
11/07/10 5:48:03 AM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/06/10 11:03:17 PM 06:44:46
11/07/10 7:34:04 AM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/07/10 5:48:03 AM 01:46:01
11/07/10 9:07:11 AM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/07/10 7:34:04 AM 01:33:07

11/07/10 10:41:37 AM173 Kiki Hutchins 11/07/10 9:07:11 AM 01:34:26

Kiki Hutchins (12 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:41:37

02:08:28

Ivins Sponsor:4 Raven Rider

13919

11/06/10 10:32:34 AM171 Robin Kirker 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:32:34
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
11/06/10 12:13:26 PM171 Robin Kirker 11/06/10 10:32:34 AM 01:40:52
11/06/10 2:03:22 PM171 Robin Kirker 11/06/10 12:13:26 PM 01:49:56
11/06/10 4:28:14 PM171 Robin Kirker 11/06/10 2:03:22 PM 02:24:52
11/06/10 6:45:51 PM171 Robin Kirker 11/06/10 4:28:14 PM 02:17:37
11/06/10 9:14:15 PM171 Robin Kirker 11/06/10 6:45:51 PM 02:28:24

11/07/10 12:44:22 AM171 Robin Kirker 11/06/10 9:14:15 PM 03:30:07
11/07/10 5:14:11 AM171 Robin Kirker 11/07/10 12:44:22 AM 04:29:49
11/07/10 8:11:06 AM171 Robin Kirker 11/07/10 5:14:11 AM 02:56:55

Raven Rider (9 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 23:11:06

02:34:34
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Racing Category Team Name Finish TimeBib First Name Last Name Start Time Lap Time
Solo Male

Golden Sponsor:1 Captain Frogger

154820

11/06/10 10:02:23 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:02:23
11/06/10 11:06:17 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 10:02:23 AM 01:03:54
11/06/10 12:08:18 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 11:06:17 AM 01:02:01
11/06/10 1:12:52 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 12:08:18 PM 01:04:34
11/06/10 2:20:07 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 1:12:52 PM 01:07:15
11/06/10 3:23:56 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 2:20:07 PM 01:03:49
11/06/10 4:29:20 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 3:23:56 PM 01:05:24
11/06/10 5:39:55 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 4:29:20 PM 01:10:35
11/06/10 7:02:49 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 5:39:55 PM 01:22:54
11/06/10 8:42:21 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 7:02:49 PM 01:39:32

11/06/10 10:25:18 PM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 8:42:21 PM 01:42:57
11/07/10 12:06:38 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/06/10 10:25:18 PM 01:41:20
11/07/10 1:37:36 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/07/10 12:06:38 AM 01:30:58
11/07/10 3:01:34 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/07/10 1:37:36 AM 01:23:58
11/07/10 4:18:36 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/07/10 3:01:34 AM 01:17:02
11/07/10 5:40:40 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/07/10 4:18:36 AM 01:22:04
11/07/10 6:58:10 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/07/10 5:40:40 AM 01:17:30
11/07/10 8:14:25 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/07/10 6:58:10 AM 01:16:15
11/07/10 9:28:48 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/07/10 8:14:25 AM 01:14:23

11/07/10 10:48:09 AM174 Mark Wallace 11/07/10 9:28:48 AM 01:19:21

Captain Frogger (20 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:48:09

01:17:24
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Park City Sponsor:2 Curtis Lupo

6848

11/06/10 10:15:17 AM183 Curtis Lupo 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:15:17
11/06/10 11:33:58 AM183 Curtis Lupo 11/06/10 10:15:17 AM 01:18:41
11/06/10 12:49:43 PM183 Curtis Lupo 11/06/10 11:33:58 AM 01:15:45
11/06/10 2:11:00 PM183 Curtis Lupo 11/06/10 12:49:43 PM 01:21:17
11/06/10 3:34:37 PM183 Curtis Lupo 11/06/10 2:11:00 PM 01:23:37
11/06/10 5:04:53 PM183 Curtis Lupo 11/06/10 3:34:37 PM 01:30:16
11/06/10 6:38:35 PM183 Curtis Lupo 11/06/10 5:04:53 PM 01:33:42
11/06/10 8:24:35 PM183 Curtis Lupo 11/06/10 6:38:35 PM 01:46:00

Curtis Lupo (8 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 11:24:35

01:25:34

Littleton Sponsor: "mix 13 Epic Endurance Cycling

151020

11/06/10 9:55:02 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:55:02
11/06/10 10:50:12 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 9:55:02 AM 00:55:10
11/06/10 11:48:23 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 10:50:12 AM 00:58:11
11/06/10 12:50:51 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 11:48:23 AM 01:02:28
11/06/10 1:55:31 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 12:50:51 PM 01:04:40
11/06/10 3:03:18 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 1:55:31 PM 01:07:47
11/06/10 4:15:06 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 3:03:18 PM 01:11:48
11/06/10 5:28:12 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 4:15:06 PM 01:13:06
11/06/10 6:45:28 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 5:28:12 PM 01:17:16
11/06/10 8:01:30 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 6:45:28 PM 01:16:02
11/06/10 9:17:20 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 8:01:30 PM 01:15:50
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11/06/10 10:32:55 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 9:17:20 PM 01:15:35
11/06/10 11:57:33 PM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 10:32:55 PM 01:24:38
11/07/10 1:27:57 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/06/10 11:57:33 PM 01:30:24
11/07/10 2:48:58 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/07/10 1:27:57 AM 01:21:01
11/07/10 4:19:14 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/07/10 2:48:58 AM 01:30:16
11/07/10 5:41:58 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/07/10 4:19:14 AM 01:22:44
11/07/10 7:18:21 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/07/10 5:41:58 AM 01:36:23
11/07/10 8:44:38 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/07/10 7:18:21 AM 01:26:17

11/07/10 10:10:42 AM175 Ben Welnak 11/07/10 8:44:38 AM 01:26:04

Epic Endurance Cycling (20 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:10:42

01:15:32

Layfayette Sponsor: Twin Six4 Greg Lesh-a-sin

152117

11/06/10 10:08:33 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:08:33
11/06/10 11:15:03 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 10:08:33 AM 01:06:30
11/06/10 12:18:16 PM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 11:15:03 AM 01:03:13
11/06/10 1:24:11 PM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 12:18:16 PM 01:05:55
11/06/10 2:30:27 PM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 1:24:11 PM 01:06:16
11/06/10 3:47:10 PM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 2:30:27 PM 01:16:43
11/06/10 5:22:56 PM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 3:47:10 PM 01:35:46
11/06/10 6:43:11 PM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 5:22:56 PM 01:20:15
11/06/10 7:54:34 PM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 6:43:11 PM 01:11:23

11/06/10 11:10:54 PM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 7:54:34 PM 03:16:20
11/07/10 12:55:41 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/06/10 11:10:54 PM 01:44:47
11/07/10 2:53:27 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/07/10 12:55:41 AM 01:57:46
11/07/10 4:16:56 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/07/10 2:53:27 AM 01:23:29
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11/07/10 6:18:26 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/07/10 4:16:56 AM 02:01:30
11/07/10 7:41:49 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/07/10 6:18:26 AM 01:23:23
11/07/10 9:00:39 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/07/10 7:41:49 AM 01:18:50

11/07/10 10:21:40 AM184 Greg Leschisin 11/07/10 9:00:39 AM 01:21:01

Greg Lesh-a-sin (17 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:21:40

01:29:31

Washington Sponsor:5 Jack

152511

11/06/10 10:05:58 AM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:05:58
11/06/10 11:14:10 AM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 10:05:58 AM 01:08:12
11/06/10 12:41:41 PM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 11:14:10 AM 01:27:31
11/06/10 2:30:35 PM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 12:41:41 PM 01:48:54
11/06/10 4:18:36 PM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 2:30:35 PM 01:48:01
11/06/10 6:55:05 PM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 4:18:36 PM 02:36:29
11/06/10 9:15:15 PM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 6:55:05 PM 02:20:10

11/06/10 11:45:34 PM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 9:15:15 PM 02:30:19
11/07/10 4:17:43 AM176 Jack Hinman 11/06/10 11:45:34 PM 04:32:09
11/07/10 8:02:28 AM176 Jack Hinman 11/07/10 4:17:43 AM 03:44:45

11/07/10 10:25:28 AM176 Jack Hinman 11/07/10 8:02:28 AM 02:23:00

Jack (11 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:25:28

02:18:41

Smithfield Sponsor:6 John Hernandez

150913

11/06/10 10:14:54 AM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:14:54
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11/06/10 11:44:02 AM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 10:14:54 AM 01:29:08
11/06/10 1:05:27 PM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 11:44:02 AM 01:21:25
11/06/10 2:32:47 PM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 1:05:27 PM 01:27:20
11/06/10 4:11:32 PM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 2:32:47 PM 01:38:45
11/06/10 6:12:08 PM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 4:11:32 PM 02:00:36
11/06/10 7:49:32 PM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 6:12:08 PM 01:37:24

11/06/10 10:17:37 PM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 7:49:32 PM 02:28:05
11/07/10 12:30:55 AM177 John Hernandez 11/06/10 10:17:37 PM 02:13:18
11/07/10 2:38:59 AM177 John Hernandez 11/07/10 12:30:55 AM 02:08:04
11/07/10 5:59:33 AM177 John Hernandez 11/07/10 2:38:59 AM 03:20:34
11/07/10 8:41:28 AM177 John Hernandez 11/07/10 5:59:33 AM 02:41:55

11/07/10 10:09:33 AM177 John Hernandez 11/07/10 8:41:28 AM 01:28:05

John Hernandez (13 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:09:33

01:56:07

Missoula Sponsor: Carbo Rocket7 Muleterro

144220

11/06/10 9:55:05 AM178 William Martin 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 00:55:05
11/06/10 10:50:00 AM178 William Martin 11/06/10 9:55:00 AM 00:55:00
11/06/10 11:46:13 AM178 William Martin 11/06/10 10:50:05 AM 00:56:08
11/06/10 12:44:03 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 11:46:13 AM 00:57:50
11/06/10 1:44:03 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 12:44:03 PM 01:00:00
11/06/10 2:45:25 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 1:44:03 PM 01:01:22
11/06/10 3:46:51 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 2:45:25 PM 01:01:26
11/06/10 4:47:09 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 3:46:51 PM 01:00:18
11/06/10 5:51:50 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 4:47:09 PM 01:04:41
11/06/10 6:58:12 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 5:51:50 PM 01:06:22
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11/06/10 8:07:03 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 6:58:12 PM 01:08:51
11/06/10 9:14:03 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 8:07:03 PM 01:07:00

11/06/10 10:28:34 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 9:14:03 PM 01:14:31
11/06/10 11:51:09 PM178 William Martin 11/06/10 10:28:34 PM 01:22:35
11/07/10 1:22:11 AM178 William Martin 11/06/10 11:51:09 PM 01:31:02
11/07/10 2:38:38 AM178 William Martin 11/07/10 1:22:11 AM 01:16:27
11/07/10 4:00:26 AM178 William Martin 11/07/10 2:38:38 AM 01:21:48
11/07/10 5:39:48 AM178 William Martin 11/07/10 4:00:26 AM 01:39:22
11/07/10 7:24:34 AM178 William Martin 11/07/10 5:39:48 AM 01:44:46
11/07/10 9:02:44 AM178 William Martin 11/07/10 7:24:34 AM 01:38:10

Muleterro (20 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:02:44

01:12:08

Rapid City Sponsor:8 Patrick Britton

141413

11/06/10 10:08:42 AM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:08:42
11/06/10 11:26:16 AM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 10:08:42 AM 01:17:34
11/06/10 12:46:25 PM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 11:26:16 AM 01:20:09
11/06/10 2:27:35 PM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 12:46:25 PM 01:41:10
11/06/10 3:56:50 PM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 2:27:35 PM 01:29:15
11/06/10 5:38:31 PM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 3:56:50 PM 01:41:41
11/06/10 7:36:49 PM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 5:38:31 PM 01:58:18
11/06/10 9:45:16 PM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 7:36:49 PM 02:08:27

11/06/10 11:43:10 PM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 9:45:16 PM 01:57:54
11/07/10 1:54:08 AM181 Patrick Britton 11/06/10 11:43:10 PM 02:10:58
11/07/10 4:49:17 AM181 Patrick Britton 11/07/10 1:54:08 AM 02:55:09
11/07/10 7:01:37 AM181 Patrick Britton 11/07/10 4:49:17 AM 02:12:20
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11/07/10 8:34:34 AM181 Patrick Britton 11/07/10 7:01:37 AM 01:32:57

Patrick Britton (13 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 23:34:34

01:48:49

Dolores Sponsor: Adult Swim9 Robot Chicken

7993

11/06/10 10:19:17 AM179 Daniel Osborn 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:19:17
11/06/10 11:49:07 AM179 Daniel Osborn 11/06/10 10:19:17 AM 01:29:50
11/06/10 10:19:48 PM179 Daniel Osborn 11/06/10 11:49:07 AM 10:30:41

Robot Chicken (3 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 13:19:48

04:26:36

Hurricane Sponsor: Zion FlyInn10 Shawn Ackerman

15098

11/06/10 10:02:12 AM180 Shawn Ackerman 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:02:12
11/06/10 11:07:32 AM180 Shawn Ackerman 11/06/10 10:02:12 AM 01:05:20
11/06/10 12:15:36 PM180 Shawn Ackerman 11/06/10 11:07:32 AM 01:08:04
11/06/10 1:35:48 PM180 Shawn Ackerman 11/06/10 12:15:36 PM 01:20:12
11/06/10 2:52:36 PM180 Shawn Ackerman 11/06/10 1:35:48 PM 01:16:48
11/06/10 4:09:43 PM180 Shawn Ackerman 11/06/10 2:52:36 PM 01:17:07
11/07/10 9:00:48 AM180 Shawn Ackerman 11/06/10 4:09:43 PM 16:51:05

11/07/10 10:09:40 AM180 Shawn Ackerman 11/07/10 9:00:48 AM 01:08:52

Shawn Ackerman (8 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:09:40

03:08:43
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Solo SS

St George Sponsor: Eye Gear1 Adam Pace

151813

11/06/10 10:10:19 AM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:10:19
11/06/10 11:23:09 AM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 10:10:19 AM 01:12:50
11/06/10 12:50:33 PM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 11:23:09 AM 01:27:24
11/06/10 2:25:56 PM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 12:50:33 PM 01:35:23
11/06/10 3:58:13 PM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 2:25:56 PM 01:32:17
11/06/10 5:34:35 PM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 3:58:13 PM 01:36:22
11/06/10 7:00:18 PM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 5:34:35 PM 01:25:43
11/06/10 8:46:15 PM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 7:00:18 PM 01:45:57
11/07/10 4:47:51 AM166 Adam Pace 11/06/10 8:46:15 PM 08:01:36
11/07/10 6:14:04 AM166 Adam Pace 11/07/10 4:47:51 AM 01:26:13
11/07/10 7:44:15 AM166 Adam Pace 11/07/10 6:14:04 AM 01:30:11
11/07/10 9:04:39 AM166 Adam Pace 11/07/10 7:44:15 AM 01:20:24

11/07/10 10:18:03 AM166 Adam Pace 11/07/10 9:04:39 AM 01:13:24

Adam Pace (13 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 01:18:03

01:56:46

Sandia Park Sponsor: Back of the Pack2 Back of the Pack Racing

14749

11/06/10 10:14:07 AM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:14:07
11/06/10 11:33:50 AM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/06/10 10:14:07 AM 01:19:43
11/06/10 1:51:03 PM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/06/10 11:33:50 AM 02:17:13
11/06/10 3:55:02 PM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/06/10 1:51:03 PM 02:03:59
11/06/10 5:49:52 PM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/06/10 3:55:02 PM 01:54:50
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11/06/10 9:33:04 PM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/06/10 5:49:52 PM 03:43:12
11/07/10 1:32:06 AM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/06/10 9:33:04 PM 03:59:02
11/07/10 5:38:02 AM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/07/10 1:32:06 AM 04:05:56
11/07/10 9:34:07 AM158 Tedd Rohwer 11/07/10 5:38:02 AM 03:56:05

Back of the Pack Racing (9 laps)
Sum

Avg

Summary for 00:34:07

02:43:47

Sandia Park Sponsor: Back of the Pack3 Back of the Pack Racing 1

5447

11/06/10 10:11:58 AM159 Judd Rohwer 11/06/10 9:00:00 AM 01:11:58
11/06/10 11:25:51 AM159 Judd Rohwer 11/06/10 10:11:58 AM 01:13:53
11/06/10 12:40:53 PM159 Judd Rohwer 11/06/10 11:25:51 AM 01:15:02
